
Winning Ways
Racer Flash

Password CLOWN

Hazard SHOCKWAVE

Each photograph is of one of the plots in the Fenway Victory Gardens. By starting at 
the map in the gardens, the instructions by each photo indicate how to find the plots; 
these instructions also indicate which plot is important if an enclosed area includes 
more than one plot. In order, the clued plots are follows:

A7

C4

C17

E9

H2

K5

L18

N21

O3

O19

S1

V8

W6

W20

Ordering these by number spell out the hazard SHOCKWAVE and the password CLOWN.

BAPHL 5 – Balloon, Autogyro, Pirogue, Hoof, and Limousine


